MM5450/5451 Micrel
May 2000 1 MM5450/5451
MM5450/5451
LED Display Driver
General Description
The MM5450 and MM5451 LED display drivers are monolithic
MOS IC’s fabricated in an N-Channel, metal-gate process.
The technology produces low-threshold, enhancement-mode,

Block Diagram
Micrel, Inc. • 1849 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 944-0970 • http://www.micrel.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Junction Temp. Range Package
MM5450BN –40°C to +85°C 40-pin Plastic DIP
MM5451BN –40°C to +85°C 40-pin Plastic DIP
MM5450BV –40°C to +85°C 44-pin PLCC
MM5451BV –40°C to +85°C 44-pin PLCC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MM5450/5451 Micrel
MM5450/5451 2 May 2000
Connection Diagram: Die
Figure 3a, 3b.
Note: Die size is 0.106" x 0.099"